Action
Adventure
Animation
Biopic
Comedy
Crime

Documentary

Drama
Family
Fantasy
Horror

Music/dance

Romance
Sci-fi
Thriller
War
Western

Action
Adventure
Animation
Biopic
Comedy
Crime

Documentary

Drama
Family
Fantasy

2003
11%
2%
3%
0%
25%
5%
5%
32%
0%
1%
5%
0%
4%
2%
3%
0%
0%

2003
17%
8%
9%
0%
30%
2%
1%
10%
0%
7%

2004
7%
1%
1%
2%
24%
1%
7%
40%
1%
1%
4%
1%
2%
2%
7%
0%
0%

2004
15%
2%
14%
2%
27%
1%
1%
11%
4%
6%

Number of Releases in the UK

2005
9%
1%
4%
1%

20%
3%
7%

39%
1%
1%
5%
0%
2%
1%
4%
0%
0%

2006

10%
2%
4%
1%

24%
4%
8%

30%
1%
1%
5%
3%
2%
0%
5%
0%
0%

2007

10%
2%
3%
4%

25%
3%
8%

23%
1%
2%
5%
2%
4%
1%
5%
2%
1%

2008

8%
2%
4%
2%
27%
4%
10%
23%
1%
2%
5%
3%
1%
2%
5%
1%
0%

% of Total of UK Box Office Gross

2005
11%
5%
12%
1%
20%
3%
1%
8%
3%
16%

2006

19%
7%
16%
2%
27%
3%
0%
10%
1%
2%

2007

16%
5%
15%
3%
22%
3%
0%
5%
2%
12%

2008

22%
9%
10%
1%
24%
3%
0%
4%
1%
4%

2009
11%
2%
3%
4%
24%
6%
11%
21%
0%
1%
7%
1%
2%
2%
4%
1%
0%

2009
13%
3%
14%
2%
20%
4%
1%
7%
3%
6%

2010
10%
2%
5%
2%
21%
4%
10%
27%
0%
2%
6%
1%
3%
1%
4%
1%
0%

2010
14%
2%
19%
2%
19%
2%
0%
5%
0%
17%

2011
16%
2%
4%
2%
20%
4%
12%
22%
1%
1%
6%
1%
3%
1%
5%
1%
0%

2011
18%
4%
15%
5%
22%
1%
1%
5%
4%
7%

2012
7%
1%
3%
1%

22%
3%
13%
24%
1%
1%
7%
1%
4%
2%
6%
2%
0%

2012
28%
3%
12%
1%
20%
1%
0%
2%
1%
7%



Horror
Music/dance
Romance
Sci-fi

Thriller

War
Western

% of releases by num| % of Box Office Gross

Action
Adventure
Animation
Biopic
Comedy
Crime
Documentary
Drama
Family
Fantasy
Horror
Music/dance
Romance
Sci-fi

Thriller

War
Western

5%
2%
0%
7%
2%
0%
0%

10%
2%
3%
2%

23%
4%
9%

28%
1%
1%
5%
1%
3%
1%
5%
1%
0%

3%
2%
1%
7%
5%
0%
0%

17%
5%
14%
2%
23%
2%
1%
7%
2%
8%
4%
2%
2%
6%
4%
0%
0%

5%
0%
2%
11%
4%
0%
0%

5%
0%
0%
0%
8%
0%
0%

3%
2%
2%
3%
7%
0%
0%

3%
12%
0%
4%
2%
0%
0%

6%
2%
3%
12%
3%
1%
0%

5%
2%
6%
5%
2%
1%
0%

3%
0%
5%
3%
5%
0%
0%

5%
1%
5%
8%
3%
2%
0%



