Number of Releases in the UK

	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Action	11%	7%	9%	10%	10%	8%	11%	10%	16%	7%
Adventure	2%	1%	1%	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%	1%
Animation	3%	1%	4%	4%	3%	4%	3%	5%	4%	3%
Biopic	0%	2%	1%	1%	4%	2%	4%	2%	2%	1%
Comedy	25%	24%	20%	24%	25%	27%	24%	21%	20%	22%
Crime	5%	1%	3%	4%	3%	4%	6%	4%	4%	3%
Documentary	5%	7%	7%	8%	8%	10%	11%	10%	12%	13%
Drama	32%	40%	39%	30%	23%	23%	21%	27%	22%	24%
Family	0%	1%	1%	1%	1%	1%	0%	0%	1%	1%
Fantasy	1%	1%	1%	1%	2%	2%	1%	2%	1%	1%
Horror	5%	4%	5%	5%	5%	5%	7%	6%	6%	7%
Music/dance	0%	1%	0%	3%	2%	3%	1%	1%	1%	1%
Romance	4%	2%	2%	2%	4%	1%	2%	3%	3%	4%
Sci-fi	2%	2%	1%	0%	1%	2%	2%	1%	1%	2%
Thriller	3%	7%	4%	5%	5%	5%	4%	4%	5%	6%
War	0%	0%	0%	0%	2%	1%	1%	1%	1%	2%
Western	0%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%

% of Total of UK Box Office Gross

	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007	2008	2009	2010	2011	2012
Action	17%	15%	11%	19%	16%	22%	13%	14%	18%	28%
Adventure	8%	2%	5%	7%	5%	9%	3%	2%	4%	3%
Animation	9%	14%	12%	16%	15%	10%	14%	19%	15%	12%
Biopic	0%	2%	1%	2%	3%	1%	2%	2%	5%	1%
Comedy	30%	27%	20%	27%	22%	24%	20%	19%	22%	20%
Crime	2%	1%	3%	3%	3%	3%	4%	2%	1%	1%
Documentary	1%	1%	1%	0%	0%	0%	1%	0%	1%	0%
Drama	10%	11%	8%	10%	5%	4%	7%	5%	5%	2%
Family	0%	4%	3%	1%	2%	1%	3%	0%	4%	1%
Fantasy	7%	6%	16%	2%	12%	4%	6%	17%	7%	7%

Horror	5%	3%	5%	5%	3%	3%	6%	5%	3%	5%
Music/dance	2%	2%	0%	0%	2%	12%	2%	2%	0%	1%
Romance	0%	1%	2%	0%	2%	0%	3%	6%	5%	5%
Sci-fi	7%	7%	11%	0%	3%	4%	12%	5%	3%	8%
Thriller	2%	5%	4%	8%	7%	2%	3%	2%	5%	3%
War	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	1%	1%	0%	2%
Western	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%	0%

% of releases by numl% of Box Office Gross

Action	10%	17%
Adventure	2%	5%
Animation	3%	14%
Biopic	2%	2%
Comedy	23%	23%
Crime	4%	2%
Documentary	9%	1%
Drama	28%	7%
Family	1%	2%
Fantasy	1%	8%
Horror	5%	4%
Music/dance	1%	2%
Romance	3%	2%
Sci-fi	1%	6%
Thriller	5%	4%
War	1%	0%
Western	0%	0%